CERTIFICATE

Certification body

DQS Polska sp. z 0.0.

(being accredited for IFS Food certification and having signed an agreement with IFS Management

GmbH) confirms that the processing activities of

PPHU DARPOL Dariusz Chodanienok

P
DARPOR ...,

Poland

GS1 GLN(s): 5901793220000

Sanitary legal authorisation number: ON-HZ.9025.53.2022

COID: 31876

For the assessment scope:

Production (weighing, milling, mixing) of spice mixtures, including spices, functional additives
for food industry, fortified foods, dietary supplements and ready to eat concentrates e.g.
powdered mixes for cake preparing. Packing of products in plastic packaging.

10: Dry products, other ingredients and supplements

Number of technology scope(s): F

meet the requirements set out in

IFS Food

(version 7, October 2020) and other associated normative documents

at Higher Level
with a score 96,89%

assessment program: announced

Date of last unannounced IFS assessment
Date of IFS assessment

Next announced assessment should be carried
out within the time period

Next unannounced assessment should be
carried out within the time period

Certificate valid until
Certificate registration no.

Certificate issue date

DQS Polska sp. z o0.0.
—

Piotr Polatowski
Dyrektor ds. Certyfikacji Wyrobéw

N/A

06.04.2022
07.02.2023
18.04.2023
13.12.2022
18.04.2023
29.05.2023

30950116 IFS
13.05.2022

Accredited Body: DQS Polska sp. z 0.0., Domaniewska 45, 02-672 Warszawa, Poland

PCA

PoLskie CEMTRUM
ATEETACS

L

CERTYFIKACIA
WYRDEGW

1/1



