

CERTIFICATE



Certification body

DQS Polska sp. z o.o.

(being accredited for IFS Food certification and having signed an agreement with IFS Management GmbH) confirms that the processing activities of



PPHU DARPOL Dariusz Chodanienok Jasna 2a

64-810 Kaczory Poland

GS1 GLN(s): 5901793220000 Sanitary legal authorisation number: ON-HŻ.9025.53.2022 COID: 31876

For the assessment scope:

Production (weighing, milling, mixing) of spice mixtures, including spices, functional additives for food industry, fortified foods, dietary supplements and ready to eat concentrates e.g. powdered mixes for cake preparing. Packing of products in plastic packaging.

10: Dry products, other ingredients and supplements Number of technology scope(s): F

meet the requirements set out in

IFS Food

(version 7, October 2020) and other associated normative documents

at Higher Level

with a score 96,89%

assessment program: announced

Date of last unannounced IFS assessment	N/A
Date of IFS assessment	06.04.2022
Next announced assessment should be carried	07.02.2023
out within the time period	18.04.2023
Next unannounced assessment should be	13.12.2022
carried out within the time period	18.04.2023
Certificate valid until	29.05.2023
Certificate registration no.	30950116 IFS
Certificate issue date	13.05.2022

DQS Polska sp. z o.o.

Piotr Polatowski Dyrektor ds. Certyfikacji Wyrobów







